
Week Date Day of Week Diamond Home Away Home Away
1 27-May Wednesday A Predators Vs. Here 4 Beer Lockport VFW Vs. Predators

B Abri CU Vs. Lockport VFW Here 4 Beer Vs. Abri CU

2 3-Jun Wednesday A Here 4 Beer Vs. Lockport VFW Lockport VFW Vs. Abri CU
B Predators Vs. Abri CU Here 4 Beer Vs. Predators

3 10-Jun Wednesday A Predators Vs. Lockport VFW Lockport VFW Vs. Here 4 Beer
B Abri CU Vs. Here 4 Beer Abri CU Vs. Predators

4 17-Jun Wednesday A Abri CU Vs. Lockport VFW Predators Vs. Abri CU
Rain-out B Predators Vs. Here 4 Beer Here 4 Beer Vs. Lockport VFW

5 24-Jun Wednesday A Abri CU Vs. Predators Abri CU Vs. Here 4 Beer
B Lockport VFW Vs. Here 4 Beer Predators Vs. Lockport VFW

6 8-Jul Wednesday A Here 4 Beer Vs. Abri CU Here 4 Beer Vs. Predators
B Lockport VFW Vs. Predators Lockport VFW Vs. Abri CU

4 15-Jul Wednesday A Abri CU Vs. Lockport VFW Predators Vs. Abri CU
B Predators Vs. Here 4 Beer Here 4 Beer Vs. Lockport VFW

7 22-Jul Wednesday A #1 Seed G1 #4 Seed Winner G1 G3 Winner G2
B #2 Seed G2 #3 Seed Loser G1 G4 Loser G2

8 29-Jul Wednesday A Winner G4 G5 Loser G3 Winner G3 G6 Winner G5
B

9 5-Aug Wednesday A Winner G6 IF Loser G6
B

Umpires
Dale Olsen
Terry ?
Glen Moonier
Stan Niehoff6143

Cell Phone

815-258-9922
Lockport VFW

Abri Credit Union

Captain
Greg Hoster / Glenn Moonier

Rick Love
Dan Burke

John Urban / Todd Hayden
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